20-0082 A Resolution to Award the contract for the N. Elmwood Drive & Pleasure Court 

Water Main Replacement & Storm Sewer Extension project to Patnick 

Construction, Inc., 9760 Franklin Park Avenue, #504, Franklin Park, Illinois 60131 

in the amount of one million, eight hundred seventy-one thousand, seven hundred 

eighty-nine dollars and zero cents ($1,871,789.00).

REPORT

20-0056 Corporate Funds Investment Report - Fourth Quarter 2019

BILLS

20-0100 Bill Summary and Large Bill List

CLOSED SESSION

ADJOURN

Any individual with a disability requesting a reasonable accommodation in order to 

participate in a public meeting should contact the City Clerk’s Office at least 48